2019 Machinery Hill Crit- Night 2-Women 4 5 - Results by Points
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No.
52 481464 Lauren

419 565176 Danielle
46 538526 Veronica
47 531619 Stephanie
153 560092 Sarah
53 536017 Emy
186 Na Lindsay
54 562324 Jessica

424 558878 Lilly

426 418958 Erika
197 526158 Atsuko
196 43054196 Megan
175 N/A Holly

220 550033 Liza

438 531757 jill

177 563832 Tracey

436 455126 Keri

421 N/A Ashley
50 560134 Laura
174 558310 Kesha
51 481468 Ragan

431 366953 Veronica

439 na erin

427 Tricia
188 561464 Cheryl

425 557110 Lisa

435 N/A M

194 N/A Jaime

License First Name Last Name

Weigel
Larson
Hudacek
Johnson
Hartung
Everhart
Wentz
Santiago
Green
Peterson
Fukushi
Webster
Dalbec
Pekurovsky
beskar
Hysjulien
Turner
Deisting
Seymour
Marson
Weigel
Church
toner
Tofte
Iverson
Britton
Kuznetsov
Berglund

Team

Donkey Label

Holiday Camp Cycling Club
Loon State Cyclists
Midtown Cycling

Big Ring Flyers

Loon State Cyclists

Loon State Cyclists

LCW

NorthStar Development Cycling
Tacocat Racing

Birchwood GIS

BigRing Flyers

Team Hollywood Cycles
big ring flyers
Birchwood/GIS

Loon State

Holiday Camp Cycling Club
Northern Lights Racing
Big Ring Flyers

Donkey Label

Big Ring Flyers
THC/Girl Feind

Northern Lights Racing

Class

Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5

Total Tm Points
21:44.0 13

21:44.3
21:44.5
21:44.3
21:45.0
21:45.2
21:44.7
21:44.8
21:45.0
21:45.1
21:45.2
21:45.4
21:45.5
21:45.6
21:45.8
21:46.3
21:47.2
21:47.4
21:47.9
21:48.5
21:48.9
22:59.9
21:50.1
21:51.5
21:51.6
21:56.2
21:57.8
23:11.4
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